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  Gyldig fra 24. juni 2024
430  Svarstad - Kongsberg

  Svarstad bussgarasjen 06:27 12:23   ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Lardal ungdomsskole 06:27 12:23   ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Røsbekk 06:29 12:25   ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Kalleberg 06:29 12:25   ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Bonstad 06:30 12:26   ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Pinnestad 06:31 12:27   ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Brufoss 06:32 12:28   ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Blåland 06:34 12:30   ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Åsly 06:35 12:31   ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Skjerven 06:37 12:33   ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Rønningen 06:41 12:37   ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Hvittingfoss sentrum 06:43 12:39 15:55 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Hvittingfoss Bensin 06:44 12:40 15:56 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Hvittingfoss skole 06:45 12:41 15:57 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Evjuveien 06:45 12:41 15:57 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Gravdal bru 06:46 12:42 15:58 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Pyttesletta 06:47 12:43 15:59 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Reine bru 06:48 12:44 16:00 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Reine 06:48 12:44 16:00 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Sødem 06:49 12:45 16:01 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Bakke 06:50 12:46 16:02 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Komnes sanitetshus 06:51 12:47 16:03 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Komnestajet 06:51 12:47 16:03 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Komnes 06:53 12:49 16:05 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Gran 06:56 12:50 16:06 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Meskestad syd 06:57 12:51 16:07 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Meskestad nord 06:58 12:51 16:07 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Vines syd 06:59 12:52 16:08 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Vines nord 07:00 12:53 16:09 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Sommerstad 07:02 12:54 16:10 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Efteløt bru 07:03 12:55 16:11 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Efteløt skole 07:04 13:00 16:16 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Passebekk kryss 07:04 13:00 16:16 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Gjerdrum 07:05 13:01 16:17 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Hamremoen Kro 07:07 13:03 16:19 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Evju kryss 07:08 13:04 16:20 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Gunnesmoen 07:09 13:05 16:21 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Sending Auto 07:10 13:06 16:22 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Voldenkrysset 07:11 13:07 16:23 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Vonheim kryss 07:13 13:09 16:25 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Landesletta 07:14 13:10 16:26 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Landemoen syd 07:14 13:10 16:26 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Landemoen nord 07:15 13:11 16:27 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Golfbanen 07:16 13:12 16:28 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Skollenborg stasjon 07:18 13:14 16:30 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Rudsmoen 07:18 13:14 16:30 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Labro 07:20 13:16 16:32 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...



  Solstad 07:20 13:16 16:32 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Sunnegrenna øvre 07:21 13:17 16:33 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Kongsgårdsmoen skole 07:22 13:18 16:34 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Veungsdalskrysset 07:23 13:19 16:35 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Veungsdalen 07:24 13:20 16:36 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Steglet 07:25 13:21 16:37 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Gudes gate 07:25 13:21 16:37 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Svartåsveien 07:26 13:22 16:38 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Wennersborg skole 07:27 13:23 16:39 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Tidemands gate 07:27 13:23 16:39 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Steenstrups gate 07:28 13:24 16:40 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Bergmannsveien 07:29 13:25 16:41 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Thornes vei 07:30 13:26 16:42 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Tråkka 07:32 13:28 16:44 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Kongens gate 07:32 13:28 16:44 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Kongsberg knutepunkt 07:37 13:33 16:49 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
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 Ekstrakjøring jazz fredag 05.07.24
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  Gyldig fra 24. juni 2024
430  Kongsberg - Svarstad

  Kongsberg knutepunkt 12:20 16:05 00:30 01:30 02:30 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Tråkka 12:22 16:07 00:32 01:32 02:32 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Thornes vei 12:23 16:08 00:33 01:33 02:33 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Bergmannsveien 12:23 16:08 00:33 01:33 02:33 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Steenstrups gate 12:24 16:09 00:34 01:34 02:34 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Tidemands gate 12:25 16:10 00:35 01:35 02:35 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Wennersborg skole 12:25 16:10 00:35 01:35 02:35 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Svartåsveien 12:26 16:11 00:36 01:36 02:36 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Gudes gate 12:27 16:12 00:37 01:37 02:37 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Steglet 12:27 16:12 00:37 01:37 02:37 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Veungsdalen 12:28 16:13 00:38 01:38 02:38 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Veungsdalskrysset 12:29 16:14 00:39 01:39 02:39 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Lyngveien 12:30 16:15 00:40 01:40 02:40 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Kongsgårdsmoen skole 12:35 16:20 00:45 01:45 02:45 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Sunnegrenna øvre 12:35 16:20 00:45 01:45 02:45 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Solstad 12:35 16:20 00:46 01:46 02:46 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Labro 12:36 16:21 00:47 01:47 02:47 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Rudsmoen 12:37 16:22 00:48 01:48 02:48 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Skollenborg stasjon 12:39 16:24 00:49 01:49 02:49 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Golfbanen 12:41 16:26 00:51 01:51 02:51 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Landemoen nord 12:42 16:27 00:52 01:52 02:52 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Landemoen syd 12:42 16:27 00:53 01:53 02:53 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Landesletta 12:43 16:28 00:54 01:54 02:54 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Vonheim kryss | | 00:55 01:55 02:55 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Vonheim kryss 12:44 16:29 00:56 01:56 02:56 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Voldenkrysset | | 00:58 01:58 02:58 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Sending Auto | | 00:59 01:59 02:59 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Gunnesmoen | | 01:00 02:00 03:00 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Evju kryss | | 01:01 02:01 03:01 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Hamremoen Kro | | 01:03 02:03 03:03 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Gjerdrum | | 01:05 02:05 03:05 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Passebekk kryss 12:54 16:39 01:07 02:07 03:07 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Efteløt skole 12:54 16:39 01:08 02:08 03:08 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Efteløt bru 12:54 16:39 01:09 02:09 03:09 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Sommerstad 12:54 16:39 01:10 02:10 03:10 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Vines nord 12:56 16:41 01:12 02:12 03:12 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Vines syd 12:57 16:42 01:13 02:13 03:13 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Meskestad nord 12:58 16:43 01:14 02:14 03:14 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Meskestad syd 12:58 16:43 01:15 02:15 03:15 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Gran 12:59 16:44 01:16 02:16 03:16 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Komnes 13:00 16:45 01:18 02:18 03:18 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Komnestajet 13:01 16:46 01:20 02:20 03:20 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Komnes sanitetshus 13:01 16:46 01:21 02:21 03:21 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Bakke 13:02 16:47 01:22 02:22 03:22 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Sødem 13:03 16:48 01:23 02:23 03:23 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Reine 13:03 16:48 01:24 02:24 03:24 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Reine bru 13:04 16:49 01:25 02:25 03:25 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...



  Pyttesletta 13:04 16:49 01:26 02:26 03:26 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Gravdal bru 13:05 16:50 01:27 02:27 03:27 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Evjuveien 13:06 16:51 01:29 02:29 03:29 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Hvittingfoss skole 13:06 16:51 01:30 02:30 03:30 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Hvittingfoss Bensin 13:07 16:52 01:31 02:31 03:31 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Hvittingfoss sentrum 13:11 16:56 01:32 02:32 03:32 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Hvittingfoss bo og serv.sen… 13:11 16:56       ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Skjerven 13:16 17:01       ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Åsly | |       ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Blåland | |       ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Pålerønningen 13:21 17:06       ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Hole 13:21 17:06       ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Svarstad bussgarasjen 13:23 17:08       ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
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  Gyldig fra 24. juni 2024
430  Kongsberg - Svarstad

  Kongsberg knutepunkt 00:30 01:30 02:30 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Tråkka 00:32 01:32 02:32 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Thornes vei 00:33 01:33 02:33 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Bergmannsveien 00:33 01:33 02:33 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Steenstrups gate 00:34 01:34 02:34 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Tidemands gate 00:35 01:35 02:35 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Wennersborg skole 00:35 01:35 02:35 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Svartåsveien 00:36 01:36 02:36 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Gudes gate 00:37 01:37 02:37 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Steglet 00:37 01:37 02:37 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Veungsdalen 00:38 01:38 02:38 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Veungsdalskrysset 00:39 01:39 02:39 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Lyngveien 00:40 01:40 02:40 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Kongsgårdsmoen skole 00:45 01:45 02:45 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Sunnegrenna øvre 00:45 01:45 02:45 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Solstad 00:46 01:46 02:46 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Labro 00:47 01:47 02:47 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Rudsmoen 00:48 01:48 02:48 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Skollenborg stasjon 00:49 01:49 02:49 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Golfbanen 00:51 01:51 02:51 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Landemoen nord 00:52 01:52 02:52 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Landemoen syd 00:53 01:53 02:53 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Landesletta 00:54 01:54 02:54 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Vonheim kryss 00:55 01:55 02:55 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Vonheim kryss 00:56 01:56 02:56 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Voldenkrysset 00:58 01:58 02:58 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Sending Auto 00:59 01:59 02:59 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Gunnesmoen 01:00 02:00 03:00 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Evju kryss 01:01 02:01 03:01 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Hamremoen Kro 01:03 02:03 03:03 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Gjerdrum 01:05 02:05 03:05 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Passebekk kryss 01:07 02:07 03:07 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Efteløt skole 01:08 02:08 03:08 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Efteløt bru 01:09 02:09 03:09 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Sommerstad 01:10 02:10 03:10 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Vines nord 01:12 02:12 03:12 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Vines syd 01:13 02:13 03:13 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Meskestad nord 01:14 02:14 03:14 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Meskestad syd 01:15 02:15 03:15 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Gran 01:16 02:16 03:16 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Komnes 01:18 02:18 03:18 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Komnestajet 01:20 02:20 03:20 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Komnes sanitetshus 01:21 02:21 03:21 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Bakke 01:22 02:22 03:22 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Sødem 01:23 02:23 03:23 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Reine 01:24 02:24 03:24 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Reine bru 01:25 02:25 03:25 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...



  Pyttesletta 01:26 02:26 03:26 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Gravdal bru 01:27 02:27 03:27 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Evjuveien 01:29 02:29 03:29 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Hvittingfoss skole 01:30 02:30 03:30 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Hvittingfoss Bensin 01:31 02:31 03:31 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...
  Hvittingfoss sentrum 01:32 02:32 03:32 ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ... ...

J 
 Ekstrakjøring under jazzfestivalen Kongsberg lørdag 060724


